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ENPHASE ENERGY INC.
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Price
106.22 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.59% (1.66)

US29355A1079
ENPH
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

14,225 EUR
S&P 500

105.78 EUR (141)
106.66 EUR (140)
104.72 EUR
107.78 EUR
104.00 EUR
104.56 EUR
105.66075 EUR
2,245

237,208.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US29355A1079-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS29355A1079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=269a87ca8b8d218631a4d967d5bf24b1795f08ba37b34cfa019294268a136f42&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=588d414951d595e58&time=1714510889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=451b0a5c43aad3beb287f8d7ec37430097e3545a2344b3d4bf80cf3fd742e94a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48a96b6792721dbac&time=1714510889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5554e18dfa47332068953a99c75804ee90bfac18245788a0d7906f1c00e5a811&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e9447ae1567bf8a7&time=1714510889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74a99e2d64c3971b2f0d91c5ba8fb056af22edf9a037af88ed5d90d2260bdc6c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8bc692095bb53743&time=1714510889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84515504321037a75ca6de64a3bd55d7bf2c142301f358aefba3d99ae77f340e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=258090988dde265a9&time=1714510889&tool=RSC

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/29 22:26:30

Price
106.22 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.59% (1.66)

ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,225 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.78 EUR (141)
Ask (Ask size) 106.66 EUR (140)
Open 104.72 EUR
High 107.78 EUR
Low 104.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.56 EUR
VWAP 105.66075 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,245
Trading volume 237,208.38
Number of trades 62
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +35.60% -29.32% -10.91%
Perf (abs.) +27.65 -43.70 -12.90
Beta 2.53 2.11 1.69
Volatility = 63.69 58.15 64.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 105.74 EUR
29

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 105.96 EUR

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 106.22 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:05 105.12 EUR
29

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 113.85 USD

128.12 EUR (2024/02/15
87.34 EUR (2024/02/05
174.52 EUR (2023/06/05
67.42 EUR (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.64

0.03

0.24

0.19

352.28

103.32 EUR (6,339
105.59 EUR (3,748
107.70 EUR (5,640

)
)
)
118.77 EUR (6,263)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

168
62

49,217
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61896433

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

08:03

15:30

08:00

14:14

19:31

08:03

104.72 EUR

111.00 USD

104.54 EUR

104.86 EUR

106.20 EUR

104.72 EUR

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

— ENPHASE

Contact Details
ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

47281 Bayside Parkway - 94538-6517
Fremont

Telefon: +1-877-774-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ENPHASE ENERGY
INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Enphase Energy, Inc. is a global energy technology company, which engages in the
business of designing, developing, manufacturing, and selling home energy solutions that

manage energy generation, energy storage, control, and communications on one intelligent

platform. It operates through the following geographical segments: the United States, the
Netherlands, and Others. The company was founded by Raghuveer R. Belur and Martin
Fornage in March 2006 and is headquartered in Fremont, CA.

Members of Management Board

Steven Gomo

Thurman
Rodgers

Benjamin
Kortlang

Jamie Haenggi

Joseph
Malchow

Richard Mora
Badri
Kothandaraman
Dave Ranhoff
Hans Van
Antwerpen
Mandy Yang
Raghu Belur

Sunil Thamaran

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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